1
FortiManager
FortiManager provides Automation-Driven Centralized
Management of your Fortinet devices from a single console
for full administration and visibility of your network devices
through streamlined provisioning and innovative automation
tools.
Integrated with Fortinet’s Security Fabric, the advanced

FMG-DAT-R64-20210902
ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
FortiManager FMG-200G Centralized management appliance — 4xRJ45 GE, 8 TB storage, up to 30x Fortinet devices/virtual domains.
FMG-300F Centralized management appliance — 4x GE RJ45, 2xSFP, 16 TB storage, up to 100x Fortinet devices/virtual
domains.
FMG-400G Centralized management appliance - 4 x GE RJ45, 2 x SFP, 32 TB storage, up to 150x Fortinet devices/
Virtual Domains.
FMG-1000F Centralized management appliance — 2x RJ45 10G, 2x SFP+ slots, 32 TB storage, up to 1000x Fortinet
devices/virtual domains.
FMG-2000E Centralized management appliance — 4x GE RJ45, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 36 TB storage, dual power supplies,
manages up to 1,200 Fortinet devices/virtual domains.
FMG-3000G Centralized management appliance — 2 x GbE RJ45 ports, 2x 25GbE SFP28, 64 TB storage, dual power
supplies, manages up to 4,000 Fortinet devices/virtual domains.
FortiManager-VM
Subscription License with
Support and BPS
FC1-10-FMGVS-448-01-DD Subscription license for 10 devices/vdoms managed by FortiManager VM S-series. 24x7 FortiCare support
plus FortiCare Best Practice services included.
FC2-10-FMGVS-448-01-DD Subscription license for 100 devices/vdoms managed by FortiManager VM S-series. 24x7 FortiCare support
plus FortiCare Best Practice services included.
FC3-10-FMGVS-448-01-DD Subscription license for 1000 devices/vdoms managed by FortiManager VM S-series. 24x7 FortiCare support
plus FortiCare Best Practice services included.
FortiManager-VM FMG-VM-10-UG Upgrade license for adding 10 Fortinet devices/Virtual Domains; allows for total of 2 GB/Day of Logs and 200
GB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-100-UG Upgrade license for adding 100 Fortinet devices/Virtual Domains; allows for total of 5 GB/Day of Logs and 1
TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-1000-UG Upgrade license for adding 1,000 Fortinet devices/Virtual Domains; allows for total of 10 GB/Day of Logs and
4 TB storage capacity.
FMG-VM-5000-UG Upgrade license for adding 5,000 Fortinet devices/Virtual Domains; allows for total of 25 GB/Day of Logs and
8 TB storage capacity.
FortiManager-Cloud* FC-10- [FortiGate Model Code]-179-02-DD Cloud-based Central Management & Orchestration Service for FortiGate.
FC-10-[FortiGate Model Code]-841-02-DD 360 Protection (FMG/FAZ Cloud, FortiCloud SOCaaS, IPS, AMP, App Ctrl, Web & Video Filtering, AS, Security
Rating, IoT Detection, Industrial Security, SD-WAN Orchestrator, SD-WAN Cloud Monitoring, FortiConverter